2010 VETERANS JOB FAIRS
&

BENEFIT INFORMATION

March 11, Thursday (9:00-4:00 pm): Madison

Edgewood College, Deming Way Campus, 1255 Deming Way
Contact: Michael Beck, (608) 242-4910 or Eric Benson, (608) 242-4881

March 12, Friday (9:00-12:00 pm): Milwaukee

Milwaukee VA Medical Center, 5000 West National Ave, Room 3435
Contact: Greg Williams, (414) 389-6293 or Stan Kogutkiewicz, (262) 695-7790

March 25, Thursday (9:00-5:00 pm): Chippewa Falls

Army National Guard Armory, 2811 East Park Avenue
Contact: Tim Moore, (715) 836-2909 or Dave Tesch, (715) 836-3299

April 23, Friday (9:00-3:00 pm): Hayward

Army National Guard Armory, 10691 Main Street
Contact: Tim Moore, (715) 836-2909 or (715) 456-5790

May 4, Tuesday (9:00-4:00 pm): Madison
Madison Area Technical College, Traux Campus, 3550 Anderson Street
Contact: Michael Beck, (608) 242-4910 or Eric Benson (608) 242-4881

May 4, Tuesday (1:00-5:00 pm): Kenosha

Kenosha County Center — Bristol, 19600 75" Street
Contact: Jerry Costello, (262) 697-4707 or Marie Pollnow, (262) 697-4713

May 7, Friday (9:00-3:00 pm): Janesville

Army National Guard Armory, 11 Palmer Drive
Contact: Dale Belke, (608) 741-3523 or Charles Jones, (608) 741-3522

May 11, Tuesday (12:00-3:00pm): Marinette

Army National Guard Armory, 2000 Mary Street
Contact: Connie Clayton, (715) 732-7843 or Michael Mack, (920) 448-6776

May 13, Thursday (9:00-2:00 pm): Milwaukee

American Serb Hall Banquet & Conference Center, 5101 West Oklahoma Avenue
Contact: Greg Williams, (414) 389-6293 or Stan Kogutkiewicz, (262) 695-7790
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June 16, Wednesday (9:00-2:00 pm): Sparta

e Army National Guard Armory, 602 E. Division Street
e Contact: Rickie Larson, (608) 785-9363 or Dave Wolf, (608) 785-9363

June 16, Wednesday (11:00-3:00 pm): Green Bay

e Army National Guard Armory, 800 North Military Avenue
e Contact: Michael Mack, (920) 448-6776 or Brian Marquardt, (920) 448-6778

July 15, Thursday (10:00-2:00 pm): Platteville

e Army National Guard Armory, 475 North Water Street
e Contact: Tim Murphy, (608) 741-3523 or Dale Belke, (608) 741-3523

July 21, Wednesday (9:00-3:00 pm): Wausau

e Army National Guard Armory, 833 South 17" Avenue
e Contact: Gary Albrecht, (715) 261-7726 or Don Masterson, (715) 261-7725

Aug 18, Wednesday (9:00-2:00 pm): Oshkosh

e Army National Guard Armory, 1415 Armory Place
e Contact: David Williams, (920) 929-3923 or Curt Sattler, (920) 968-6874

September 8, Wednesday (9:00-2:00 pm): Rhinelander

e Army National Guard Armory, 1136 Military Road
e Contact: Gary Albrecht, (715) 261-7726 or Don Masterson, (715) 261-7725

September 9, Thursday (9:00-4:00 pm): Madison

e Edgewood College, Deming Way Campus, 1255 Deming Way
e Contact: Michael Beck, (608) 242-4910 or Eric Benson, (608) 242-4881

September 16, Thursday (9:00-2:00 pm): Milwaukee
e Milwaukee VA Medical Center, 5000 West National Ave, Room 3435
e Contact: Greg Williams, (414) 389-6293 or Stan Kogutkiewicz, (262) 695-7790

October 15, Friday (9:00-2:00 pm): Superior
e Army National Guard Armory, 32 North 21% Street
e Contact: Tim Moore, (715) 836-2909 or (715) 456-5790




